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Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Amanda Behner 1501 4th Avenue Suite 1400 Seattle WA 98101 206-438-2224 amanda.behner@aecom.com

Akana Jeff Faunce 3380 146th Place SE Suite 105 Bellevue WA 98007 206.768.8500 agent@akana.us, 

timothy.oliver@akana.us, 

jeff.faunce@akana.us

Amec Foster Wheeler LE McCutcheon 11810 North Creek Parkway North Bothell WA 98011 425-368-0915 le.mccutcheon@amecfw.com, 

mark.withers@amecfw.com

BHC Consultants Maridee Hopkins 1601 Fifth Avenue, Suite 500 Seattle WA 98101 206 505-3400 maridee.hopkins@bhcconsultants.c

om

Cardno Shelly Christensen 801 Second Ave.  Suite 700 Seattle WA 98104 503-575-3332 jennifer.isett@cardno.com, 

shelly.christensen@cardno.com, 

john.mccorkle@cardno.com, 

setheny.how@cardno.com, 

don.clabaugh@cardno.com

CH2M HILL, Inc. Candice Au-Yeung 1100 112th Avenue NE Suite 500 Bellevue WA 98004 425-260-6863 cauyeung@ch2m.com

EA Engineering, Science, and 

Technology, Inc., PBC

Vivianne Altree 2200 6th Ave Suite 707 Seattle WA 98121 206-452-5341 VAltree@eaest.com; 

EASeattle@eaest.com

Ecology and Environment, Inc Bill Richards 720 Third Avenue, Suite 1700, Seattle, WA 98104 206-624-9537 

extension 3601

wrichards@ene.com, 

jthornton@ene.com

Environment International Ltd. Pamela Bridgen 5505 34th Ave. NE Seattle WA 98105 206-525-3362 pj.bridgen@eiltd.net; 

Valerie.lee@eiltd.net

ER Assist Inc Laurel Matula 7405 SE Middle Way Vancouver WA 98664 479-619-8900 laurel@erassist.com, 

contact@erassist.com

Gray and Osborne, Inc. Thomas M. Zerkel, P.E. 701 Dexter Avenue North, Ste. 200 Seattle WA 98109 206-284-0860 tzerkel@g-o.com; dpolley@g-o.com

Herrera Environmental Consultants, 

Inc.

Jill Patterson 2200 Sixth Avenue, Suite 1100 Seattle WA 98121 206 441-9080 ccassidy@herrerainc.com, 

jpatterson@herrerainc.com, 

mbuttin@herrerainc.com

hydro2geotech Mussie Tewelde 14033 32nd Ave NE Apt 206 seattle WA 98125 2063731885 mgtewelde@gmail.com

HydroCon Environmental LLC David Borys 510 Allen Street, Suite B Kelso WA 98626 360-703-6079 DavidB@hydroconllc.net, 

BrianD@hydroconllc.net

Integral Consulting Inc. Eric Pilcher 719 2nd Avenue Suite 700 Seattle WA 98104 206 957-0337 epilcher@integral-corp.com

Landau Associates Cathy Ridley 130 2nd Avenue South Edmonds WA 98020 (425) 778-0907 djc@landauinc.com

Maul Foster & Alongi, Inc. Steve Taylor 400 East Mill Plain Boulevard Suite 

400

Vancouver WA 98660 360-694-2691 procurement@maulfoster.com, 

staylor@maulfoster.com

Pacific Surveying & Engineering 

Services, Inc.

Jesse Allen 1812 Cornwall Avenue Bellingham WA 98225 360-671-7387 amorrow@psesurvey.com, 

jallen@psesurvey.com

Parametrix Kami Matiatos 1002 15th Street SW, Suite 220 Auburn WA 98001 253-269-1330 marketingtoolbox@parametrix.com

Resource Dimensions Dr. Julie Ann Gustanski 7191 Wagner Way NW Suite 101 Gig Harbor WA 98335 253-514-8350 ascofield@ecologicalecon.com, 

jgustanski@ecologicalecon.com

RIDOLFI Inc. Carrie Finan 1011 Western Avenue Suite 1006 Seattle WA 98104 206 436-2776 carrie@ridolfi.com

SCJ Alliance/Shea Carr Jewell Cathy McKay 8730 Tallon Lane NE, Suite 200 Lacey WA 98516 360-352-1465 cathym@scjalliance.com

SCS Engineers Greg Helland 2405 140th Avenue NE Ste 107 Bellevue WA 98005 425-289-5446 ghelland@scsengineers.com

Sitts & Hill Engineers, Inc. Tiffany 4815 Center Street Tacoma WA 98409 253-474-9449 tiffanycasne@sitts-hill-

engineers.com

Skagit Surveyors & Engineers John Abenroth, PLS 806 Metcalf Street Sedro-Woolley WA 98284 360 855-2121 louisr@sseconsultants.com, 

johna@sseconsultants.com; 

louisr@sseconsultants.com, 

mma@sseconsultants.com

Skillings Connolly, Inc. Jill Brennan P.O. Box 5080 Lacey WA 98509 360-491-3399 gwalkley@skillings.com, 

Jbrennan@skillings.com

SLR International Corporation Andrew Dimitriou 22118 20th Ave SE, Suite G202 Bothell WA 98021 425-402-8800 adimitriou@slrconsulting.com, 

mstaton@slrconsulting.com

Stantec Bill Holladay 11130 NE 33rd Place, Suite 200 Mailing Address 2 Bellevue WA 98004-1465 425-289-7345 bill.holladay@stantec.com

URS Corporation Heidi Woolfolk 1501 4th Avenue Suite 1400 Seattle WA 98101 206-438-2364 heidi.woolfolk@urs.com, 

katy.chaney@urs.com

Bainbridge Island Disposal David Stanley 9423 NE Business Park Ln. Bainbridge Island WA 98110 206-842-4882 info@bainbridgedisposal.com

New Day Recycling Jeff West PO Box 477 Manchester WA 98353 360-769-6200 jeff@newdayrecycling.com

Recycle Earth Dave Degarimor 6702 Bethel Road Port Orchard WA 98366 360-876-4552 info@recycleearth.net

Waste Connections Mark Gingrich 4622 70th Ave East Fife WA 98424 888-806-7048 markgi@wasteconnections.com

Waste Management Marc Davis 9300 SW Barney White Port Orchard WA 98367 360-674-2297 Mdavis35@wm.com

Environmental Consulting

Hazardous Waste Site Remedial, Recycling and Sustainability Consulting

Kitsap County 2015-178 Plan Holders List


